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IMPORTANT DATES

Travel grant submission period |

April 12, 2024 — July 8, 2024

Registration and hotel block

opens | June 2024

Technical Program published |
June 17, 2024 (after registration
and hotel block opens June 2024,
before ECST submission site

opens June 21, 2024)

ECST submission site open |

June 21, 2024

To exhibit or sponsor | July 26,
2024

Early registration deadline |

September 3, 2024
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HOME / MEETINGS / PRIME 2024 =

PRIME 2024
IMPORTANT DATES

ONLINE PROGRAM .
P Rl M E 2024 Travel grant submission period |

GENERAL INFORMATION >

REGISTRATION INFO October 6-11, 2024 — Honolulu, HI April 12, 2024 — July 8, 2024

Hawaii Convention Center & Hilton Hawaiian Village

AUTHOR INFORMATION Registration and hotel block

HOTEL RESERVATIONS opens | June 2024

VISAAND TRAVEL INFORMATION (4 . Technical Program published |

CALL FOR PAPERS ) June 17, 2024 (after registration

PARTNER OPPORTUNTIES GUIDE - ¢ and hotel block opens June 2024,

PARTNERS > H O N O LULU | HI -3 gt before ECST submission site
October 6-11, 2024 e opens June 21, 2024)

ical and ' A ECST submission site open
EMAIL SIGN UP Actend the leading electrotitiicy ‘ pen |
solid state sC a8 SEPT. 3 : June 21, 2024

EARLY IEGISTRATION EN

To exhibit or sponsor | July 26,
2024
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Banner &l

Early registration deadline |

September 3, 2024
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PRIME 2024

ONLINE PROGRAM

Registration Info

GENERAL INFORMATION >

REGISTRATION INFO |_ - E—

AUTHOR INFORMATION |

HOTEL RESERVATIONS Early registration ends September 3, 2024
VISAAND TRAVEL INFORMATION

CALL FOR PAPERS

PARTNER OPPORTUNTIES GUIDE + Registration fees for PRIME 2024

PARTNERS >

+ Digital presenter fees for PRIME 2024

EMAIL SIGN UP + Digital attendee fees for PRIME 2024
- + Refund Policy
BmOOXO

+ Code of Conduct

+ Travel companions/nontechnical registrants

Questions about the meeting?

Contact meetings@electrochem.org.
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Event Registration | regsteror vent
Event Information

Event: PRIME 2024
Start date:  10/6/2024

End date:  10/11/2024

Registrant Information %E%g tEJ|1
F=——— == - ==
Regstanttype: | Pleaseselect _v_! Registrant type: Please select v
Organizaon name: Exhibit Only
o Registrant name: PRIME Digital Attendee
- PRIME Digital Attendee - Student
anambsmm; Organization name: PR?ME Dig?tal Presenter 3
PRIME Digital Presenter - Student
e PRIME Full Meeting
Phone: | pRiME Full Meeting - Student
PRIME One Day
Email: Short Course Only
~ Short Course Only - Student |
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ADA & Special Access Needs

ADA requirements:

Category

Full Meeting Registration
Full Meeting Registration
Full Meeting Registration
Full Meeting Registration

Full Meeting Registration

Event Fees
I———————————————————————————————————————-l
I Product Price
| O PRIME 2024: Full Meeting NM: Korea 815.00
I O PRIME 2024 Full Meeting: KECS Member 585.00

0O PRIME 2024: Full Meeting: KIChE Member 585.00
I 0 PRIME 2024: Full Meeting: KPS Member 585.00
: 0O PRIME 2024: Full Meeting: KPVS Member 585.00
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e —
Short Course
Product

Short Course: Fundamentals of Electrochemistry: Basic Theory and Kinetic Methods: Full Meeting Registrant: Nonmember
Short Course: Multiphysics Modeling of Batteries: Full Meeting Registrant: Nonmember
Short Course: Advanced Impedance Spectroscopy: Full Meeting Registrant: Nonmember

Short Course: Introduction to Lithium lon Batteries: Full Meeting Registrant: Nonmember

B PP PR
0O 00D0OOo

Short Course: PEM Fuel Cells and Water Electrolyzers: Full Meeting Registrant: Nonmember

Price

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

Member Type
[Any]
[Any]
[Any]
[Any]

[Any]
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Sessions

Product
Professional Development: Peer Reviewer Excellence Certification Workshop: Society Member

Professional Development: Essential Elements for Employment Success: Society Member

Student Mixer: PRIME 2024: Society Member

Professional Development: Strategic Tools for a Successful Career: Society Member

ECS Battery Division Luncheon & Business Meeting: PRIME 2024

ECS High-Temperature Energy, Materials, & Processes Division Luncheon & Business Meeting: PRIME 2024

ECS Sensor Division Luncheon & Business Meeting: PRIME 2024

Professional Development: Mentoring Session: Society Member
ECS Corrosion Division Award Reception: PRIME 2024

Professional Development: Win Funding: How to Write a Competitive Proposal: Society Member

ECS Electrodeposition Division Luncheon & Business Meeting: PRIME 2024

ECS Electrodeposition Division Reception: PRIME 2024

ECS Physical and Analytical Electrochemistry Division Max Bredig Award in Molten Salts and lonic Liquid Banquet:

PRIME 2024
ECS Battery Division Award Reception: PRIME 2024

Luau: PRIME 2024 Meeting

Meeting Proceedings

Product Name
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Price
20.00
20.00

50.00

45.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

30.00
30.00

100.00

60.00

30.00

60.00

30.00

125.00

Capacity Available Starts

100
30

200

50

100

25

20

60
30

50

75

75
75

100

600

100
30

191

50

97

25

20

60
29

50

74

74

73

99

598

10/06/2024 1:00 PM

10/07/2024 9:00 AM

10/07/2024 8:00 PM

10/08/2024 9:00 AM

10/08/2024 12:15
PM

10/08/2024 12:15
PM

10/08/2024 12:15
PM

10/08/2024 2:00 PM
10/08/2024 7:00 PM

10/09/2024 9:00 AM

10/09/2024 12:15
PM

10/09/2024 6:00 PM

10/09/2024 6:30 PM

10/09/2024 7:00 PM

10/10/2024 6:30 PM

Price

Cancel

Ends
10/06/2024 5:00 PM

10/07/2024 12:00
PM

10/07/2024 10:00
PM

10/08/2024 12:00
PM

10/08/2024 2:00 PM

10/08/2024 2:00 PM

10/08/2024 2:00 PM

10/08/2024 3:00 PM
10/08/2024 8:00 PM

10/09/2024 12:00
PM

10/09/2024 2:00 PM

10/09/2024 8:00 PM

10/09/2024 9:00 PM

10/09/2024 8:00 PM

10/10/2024 9:00 PM

Add Guest

Comments
available

available

available

available

available

available

available

available
available

available

available

available

available

available

available

Add to Cart




8) =10 al 2&2fF 20| S SI0| S22 AtA S Check Out A1EH
O=1 X To 3L Ty 2L- 6= o T — =1
The Electrochemical Society
Advancing solid state & electrochemical science & technology g
HOME | MYACCOUNT | EVENTS | ONLINESTORE | RESOURCES | ACCOUNT HELP
Online Store Shopping Cart
Shopping Cart | view
Line ltems X
Item Quantity Price Tax Shipping Discount Net total Paid Amount Balance Due
® PRIME 2024: 1.0000 $585.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 §585.00  $0.00 $585.00
Full Meeting
Cart Total
Subtotal:
Total discount:
Total tax
Total shipping:
Net Total
Total Paid:
Balance Due
Discounts
Discount
Source Code:
k=] (o]
- (2 Al 223 Zo| 017/2))
If you are applied for discount programs, click this link
Discounts applied Apply Discount Program

CuminuetoShop! Check-Out I
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@ The Electrochemical Society

Advancing solid state & electrochemical science & technology

HOME | MYACCOUNT | EVENTS | ONLINESTORE | RESOURCES | ACCOUNT HELP

Donations | 4dd bonation

Skip EGLELTeT

Would you like to donate to ECS?
Add Donation to Cart

Remain Anonymous? ()
Fund: Free The Science Fund
Gift date:

Select gift amount: o
50 100 other
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The Electrochemical Society DONATE

Advancing sold state & slectrochemical science & technoiogy

HOME MY ACCOUNT | EVENTS | ONLINE STORE | RESOURCES ACCOUNT HELP

Online Store Shopping Cart

Shopping Cart 1 sme
Customer Information
Cuttomar
Use this phone:
Use this emal

Billing Information
— e mm mm = =

Biling contact

Bill &
Pick your billing acdress

Bill 1

Ship to

Payment Information

Payment amount I 100.00

Payment method Mastercard -

Crect card number

Expiration date Flease select -

3 the CVW?

st
vl

Invoice total = 100.00
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RESCURCES ACCOUNT HELP
Online Store Shopping Cart
Shopping Cart | cesm e s
Qrier is nok complete. Press ~ Submit Order™ te complet
am Guanry -

Biling/Shipping Information

Payment Infermation

Shipping  Discownt  NetTomd  Pasd Amoust

Batince Dus
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